43172_C4520
000828
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
43172_C4520
(1/1)
Ceramic Capacitors
C Series  C4520 Type

C0G 0±30ppm/°C –25 to +85°C
3F 3kV
101 100pF
F ±1pF[10pF max.]
K ±10%[10pF min.]
T Taping (reel)
B Bulk
C 4520 C0G 3F 101 K
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)max.
Part No
10 ±1pF 0.85±0.2 C4520C0G3F100F
12 ±10% 0.85±0.2 C4520C0G3F120K
15 ±10% 1.1±0.2 C4520C0G3F150K
18 ±10% 1.1±0.2 C4520C0G3F180K
22 ±10% 1.1±0.2 C4520C0G3F220K
27 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520C0G3F270K
33 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520C0G3F330K
39 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520C0G3F390K
47 ±10% 1.6±0.2 C4520C0G3F470K
56 ±10% 2±0.2 C4520C0G3F560K
68 ±10% 2±0.2 C4520C0G3F680K
82 ±10% 2±0.2 C4520C0G3F820K
100 ±10% 2±0.2 C4520C0G3F101K
0.4min.
2
±0
.3